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2018 MPSF Championships - 2/23/2018 to 2/24/2018

Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA
Meet Program

Event  3   Women 60 Meter Dash (54)
Top 8 Times Advance to 2 Section Final
Finals to be seeded -
Heat #1 - Qualifiers 3, 4, 6, 8
Heat #2 - Qualifiers 1, 2, 5, 7

Dempsey: 7.15 1/17/2015 Jasmine Todd, Hannah Cunliffe
MPSF Meet: 7.15 2017 Hannah Cunliffe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  9   Prelims

Washington S SO464 Silliman, Tierney1
BYU JR55 Miller, Keesha2
Washington S SO465 Tucker, Jordyn3
Utah SR399 Atisme, Alissa4
Oregon State FR234 Zaccheo, Marin5
USC SO376 Annelus, Anglerne6

Heat   2 of  9   Prelims
Oregon SO196 Dunmore, Makenzie1
Arizona JR1 Andrews, Brena2
Arizona SR5 Christman, Savaughn3
UC Irvine JR325 Robinson, Mychal4
UC Davis SR303 Davis, Kierra5
UC Riverside SO336 Jackson, Kenady6

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
UC Riverside JR349 Thompson, Sirai1
Portland FR242 Kirtley, Payton2
California SR127 Scholis, Jayla3
Cal St. Full SR73 Bell, Tatiana4
Washington S JR452 Gaffney, Regyn5
USC SR388 Hill, Deanna6

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
USC SO383 Francis, Zaria1
UCLA JR369 Moore, Schuyler2
UC Irvine JR315 Bushnell, Hope3
UCLA SR364 Lewis, Ashley4
Portland JR235 Chen-Johnson, Skye5
Arizona SR3 Bonds, Tiana6

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
Arizona SR12 Johns, Rachel1
Colorado SR145 O'Quinn, Rajon2
Long Beach S SO177 Golden, Madison3
Oregon FR213 Williams, Lauren Rain4
Long Beach S SO179 Hill, Azaria5
UC Irvine SO316 Cooksey, Iyana6

Heat   6 of  9   Prelims
Stanford FR274 Best, Ashlan1
Long Beach S JR174 Davis, Courtne2
Portland SO244 Murphy-Cook, Maya3
Long Beach S SR173 Chambers, Ashleigh4
UC Riverside SO346 Sandoval, Victoria5
Stanford SR276 Crunkleton-Wilson, M6

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
Washington SO435 Stavig, Sarah1
USC JR398 Westbrook, Ky2
UCLA SR365 Maduka, Jessie3
UC Riverside SR333 Deadwiler, Camille4
Cal St. Full JR75 Byers, Alayah5
California FR129 Williams, Kennedy6

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims
USC FR397 Terry, Twanisha1
UC Davis SR307 McGee, Natsumi2
Cal St. Full JR79 Gaston, Onyx3
Utah JR402 Helm Wheelock, Rayn4
Oregon SR212 Washington, Ariana5
BYU SO61 Rogers, Haley6

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
California SO124 Patterson, Jackie1
Arizona SO20 White, Pamela2
UC Irvine SR329 William-Mensah, Pers3
Washington FR418 Brown, Iman4
Cal St. Nort SR93 Berry, Sydney5
UC Davis JR301 Butler, Kieana6

Event  5   Women 200 Meter Dash (68)
Heats Fast to Slow

Dempsey: 23.09 2/24/2017 Kendall Ellis
MPSF Meet: 23.09 2017 Kendell Ellis

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  23   Finals

USC FR397 Terry, Twanisha3
USC SR382 Ellis, Kendall4
USC SO379 Cockrell, Anna5

Section   2 of  23   Finals
Oregon JR195 DesRosiers, Briyahna3
Oregon FR213 Williams, Lauren Rain4
USC SO376 Annelus, Anglerne5

Section   3 of  23   Finals
Oregon SO211 Waller, Hannah3
Washington FR418 Brown, Iman4
Oregon SO196 Dunmore, Makenzie5

Section   4 of  23   Finals
Stanford FR274 Best, Ashlan3
Arizona SR5 Christman, Savaughn4
Long Beach S JR174 Davis, Courtne5

Section   5 of  23   Finals
UCLA JR372 Rodney, Meleni3
Colorado SR145 O'Quinn, Rajon4
UC Irvine SR329 William-Mensah, Pers5

Section   6 of  23   Finals
Long Beach S SR173 Chambers, Ashleigh3
UC Davis SR303 Davis, Kierra4
UC Irvine JR315 Bushnell, Hope5
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Section   7 of  23   Finals...(Event  5   Women 200 Meter Dash (68
BYU JR55 Miller, Keesha3
Oregon JR209 Vinjamuri, Rachel4
BYU SO61 Rogers, Haley5

Section   8 of  23   Finals
UC Davis SR298 Adolphus, Mikaela3
Arizona SO20 White, Pamela4
USC FR396 Robinson, Shante5

Section   9 of  23   Finals
UC Davis SR307 McGee, Natsumi3
UC Riverside SO336 Jackson, Kenady4
Cal St. Nort SR100 Robinson, Courtney5

Section   10 of  23   Finals
California SO124 Patterson, Jackie3
UC Davis JR301 Butler, Kieana4
Long Beach S SO179 Hill, Azaria5

Section   11 of  23   Finals
Stanford SO284 Labrie-Smith, Hannah3
UCLA JR369 Moore, Schuyler4
BYU SO60 Rawlinson, Lauren5

Section   12 of  23   Finals
Stanford SR276 Crunkleton-Wilson, M3
Cal St. Nort JR98 Mosley, Sydney4
Washington S SO464 Silliman, Tierney5

Section   13 of  23   Finals
Washington S SO465 Tucker, Jordyn3
Washington SO435 Stavig, Sarah4
San Francisc SR258 Dalton, Asaundra5

Section   14 of  23   Finals
Washington JR415 Apostol, Imani3
California FR131 Wise, Deshae4
UC Irvine FR327 Scott, Mikayla5

Section   15 of  23   Finals
UCLA SR364 Lewis, Ashley3
California FR121 Mencarelli, Jenna4
Arizona Stat JR36 Oglesby, Courtnee5

Section   16 of  23   Finals
Utah FR404 Martin, Jackie3
Cal St. Full SR73 Bell, Tatiana4
UC Irvine JR326 Sambvani, Julia5

Section   17 of  23   Finals
Long Beach S SO177 Golden, Madison3
UC Davis FR308 Oliveira, Flora4
California FR129 Williams, Kennedy5

Section   18 of  23   Finals
Hawaii SO159 Desender, Tatiana3
UC Riverside JR349 Thompson, Sirai4
Utah JR402 Helm Wheelock, Rayn5

Section   19 of  23   Finals
Oregon State FR234 Zaccheo, Marin3
Cal St. Full SO76 Clay, Kiana4
Cal St. Full JR75 Byers, Alayah5

Section   20 of  23   Finals
San Francisc FR263 McKenna, Grace3
Hawaii FR158 Currence, Natasha4
Hawaii FR153 Allred, Paris5

Section   21 of  23   Finals
Portland SO238 Francisco, Christina3
Portland SO241 Jones, Michal4
Portland FR242 Kirtley, Payton5

Section   22 of  23   Finals
UC Irvine JR318 Coward, Brandy3
San Francisc JR262 Mahuna, Alia4
Portland JR235 Chen-Johnson, Skye5

Section   23 of  23   Finals
Cal St. Nort FR105 Young, De'Andreah4
UC Riverside SO346 Sandoval, Victoria5

Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash (58)
Heats Fast to Slow

Dempsey: 52.03 2/23/2013 Phyllis Francis
MPSF Meet: 52.03 2013 Phyllis Francis

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  15   Finals

Stanford SR280 Gayles, Gabrielle2
Oregon FR190 Anderson, Shae3
USC SO380 Constantine, Kyra4
Arizona JR18 Waggoner, Tatum5

Section   2 of  15   Finals
USC SO394 Richardson, Kayla2
Arizona JR8 Gajda, Diana3
Oregon SR194 D'Arpino, Venessa4
Stanford SO290 Mongiovi, Missy5

Section   3 of  15   Finals
BYU JR58 Pinnock, Cassidy2
Colorado JR146 Scott, Gabby3
Arizona Stat SO26 Flanagan, Sha'Maya4
UCLA JR372 Rodney, Meleni5

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Cal St. Nort FR105 Young, De'Andreah2
Washington SR436 Tarleton, Hanna3
San Francisc SR261 Lind, Samantha4
BYU SO60 Rawlinson, Lauren5

Section   5 of  15   Finals
UC Davis SR298 Adolphus, Mikaela2
Washington S JR448 Cho, Stephanie3
Washington JR428 Lester, Carly4
USC SO384 Gillian, Kennedy5

Section   6 of  15   Finals
Washington SR417 Birkenfeld, Carolyn2
California JR111 Chandler, Jacqueline3
Oregon JR209 Vinjamuri, Rachel4
BYU JR59 Porter, Brenna5
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Section   7 of  15   Finals...(Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash (58
UC Davis FR308 Oliveira, Flora2
UCLA SO374 Stauffacher-Gray, Jasm3
Arizona SO4 Bryant, Malia4
Long Beach S FR183 Reynolds, Shyann5

Section   8 of  15   Finals
UC Irvine SR314 Buchanan, Simone2
Washington SO431 Mills, Darhian3
UC Irvine FR327 Scott, Mikayla4
Long Beach S FR182 Reynolds, Shalee5

Section   9 of  15   Finals
Hawaii SO159 Desender, Tatiana2
Long Beach S SO170 Alexander, Anaya3
California FR121 Mencarelli, Jenna4
Cal St. Full SO76 Clay, Kiana5

Section   10 of  15   Finals
Cal St. Full JR86 Owens, India2
Oregon State JR231 Steen, Dakota3
California SO130 Williams, Schantell4
California SO107 Arndt, Ariane5

Section   11 of  15   Finals
UC Irvine JR326 Sambvani, Julia2
California SO113 Corrales-Nelson, Zion3
Long Beach S SO184 Richardson, Tavajia4
UC Davis JR304 Gibson, Kayla5

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Hawaii FR158 Currence, Natasha2
Long Beach S SR178 Harris, Hollie3
Cal St. Full SO78 Franco, Mia4
UC Riverside JR332 Brown, Taylor5

Section   13 of  15   Finals
Portland SO241 Jones, Michal2
San Francisc FR266 Reynolds, Maya3
UC Riverside JR335 Hunter, Sydney4
Hawaii FR153 Allred, Paris5

Section   14 of  15   Finals
California JR128 Tio Peig, Nuria3
Portland FR253 Walsh, Samantha4
Portland SO238 Francisco, Christina5

Section   15 of  15   Finals
Cal St. Nort SR97 Michell, Samantha3
Oregon SR208 Southerland, Sabrina4
Arizona SO15 Sutton, April5

Event  9   Women 800 Meter Run (51)
Dempsey: 2:02.29 1/28/2017 Kate Grace

MPSF Meet: 2:03.39 2008 Alysia Johnson
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Oregon State SO227 Olinski, Tarisa1
UC Riverside JR331 Branch, Cydney2
Portland SO247 Peterson, Emily3
Hawaii SR167 Stack, Emily4
UC Davis302 Carreras, Angela5
Washington S FR454 Grujic, Jelena6
Portland SO243 Lyons, Maddy7
Portland SO250 Smith, Natalie8
California SO107 Arndt, Ariane9
California JR128 Tio Peig, Nuria10

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Hawaii JR161 Girard, Danielle1
UCLA FR354 Carter, Paige2
UC Davis SR305 Hightower, Shelby3
UC Irvine JR323 Pullum, Hallie4
UCLA SO368 Moore, Maddi5
Oregon State JR230 Solberg, Kim6
UC Davis SR309 Redick, Emma7
UC Davis FR310 Ries, Sofia8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
UCLA FR362 Hill, Jacquelyn1
Oregon State JR223 Kopecek, Kala2
Utah SO411 Taggart, Melissa3
UC Riverside SR339 Makau, Faith4
Washington S JR466 Victor, Grace5
Arizona Stat FR28 Gallegos-Francksen, Em6
Cal St. Nort FR92 Barba, Sonsoles7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
BYU FR50 Haymore, Karina1
Oregon State JR219 Goecke, Nicole2
BYU SO44 Bever, Emily3
Utah SO409 Newton, Sarah4
San Francisc JR267 Stahr, Emma5
California JR114 Croft, Rebecca6
Washington S JR441 Ackerley, Natalie7
Washington SO414 Ackerley, Mikelle8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Washington S SR463 Schulz, Marlow1
Utah JR401 Faust, Caitie2
BYU SO46 Camp, Anna3
Stanford JR285 Laman, Anna4
BYU SR66 Unga, Sidney5
San Francisc SR268 Ulrichova, Alena6
Arizona JR19 Warren, Katelin7
Washington S FR455 Grujic, Zorana8
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Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  9   Women 800 Meter Run (51))
Stanford SR272 Baker, Olivia1
Colorado JR141 Mann, Elissa2
Washington JR421 Derby, Hannah3
BYU SO57 Orton, Whittni4
Stanford FR282 Heymach, Julia5
California SO112 Colter, Jordyn6
BYU FR63 Seymour, Claire7
Colorado JR142 Mann, Karina8
Stanford FR296 Wilson, Carolyn9
Arizona SR13 Pahlitzsch, Karolina10

Event  11   Women 1 Mile Run (43)
Dempsey: 4:27.27 1/28/2017 Brie Felnagle

MPSF Meet: 4:35.01 2010 Jordan Hasay
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UC Irvine SR324 Reyes, Jenessa1
UC Irvine SO319 Dorantes, Brenda2
Cal St. Nort JR91 Alvarenga, Katie3
UC Riverside SO345 Sanchez, Emily4
San Francisc FR255 Almanza, Victorica5
Cal St. Nort SR102 Vasquez, Jasmine6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
USC JR385 Gore, Amber1
USC SO377 Berry, Chloe2
UCLA FR352 Bernd, Kelly3
Washington S SO453 Gaudin, Marie4
Long Beach S JR175 Florez, Mikayla5
Portland SO250 Smith, Natalie6
UC Davis297 Adel, Haley7
Portland SO247 Peterson, Emily8
Portland SO243 Lyons, Maddy9
UC Irvine JR321 Mirkhanian, Megan10
UC Irvine SO313 Boyd, Keely11
Hawaii FR162 Hill, Olivia12

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Stanford SR273 Berkson, Maddy1
Oregon SO199 Gehrich, Amanda2
Washington S SO457 Keefe, Kaili3
Arizona SO2 Baragar-Petrash, Jennie4
Colorado FR132 Brooks, Olivia5
San Francisc FR264 Meyer, Lea6
Arizona Stat SO34 Nichols, Alexis7
Utah SR405 McInturff, Hannah8
BYU FR56 Musselman, Sara9
Arizona Stat SO38 Pruter, Anna10
UCLA SO357 Durgy, Cassandra11

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Stanford SR275 Cranny, Elise1
Stanford FR271 Aragon, Christina2
Oregon JR191 Burdon, Lilli3
Stanford SR278 Fraser, Vanessa4
Oregon SO197 Ejore, Susan5
Washington SR430 Meyers, Maddie6
Arizona SR9 Green, Claire7
Washington SR432 Neale, Amy-Eloise8
Washington JR429 Maxwell, Anna9
Oregon JR201 Hull, Jessica10
BYU SR67 Warner, Ashleigh11
BYU SR45 Brooks, Madelyn12
San Francisc SR256 Bouchard, Marie13
Colorado SO139 Hurta, Sage14

Event  13   Women 3000 Meter Run (68)
Dempsey: 8:34.45 1/27/2018 Sifan Hassan

MPSF Meet: 9:02.35 2012 Deborah Maier
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UCLA FR367 Markey, Claire1
San Francisc JR265 Nielsen, Kelsey2
Portland JR237 Cox, Courtney3
Arizona Stat FR29 Haven, Daan4
Washington S JR447 Brown, Josie5
Cal St. Full FR89 Ruelas, Trinity6
Arizona FR21 Young, Kayla7
Arizona Stat SO39 Reniewicki, Megan8
Portland SO236 Conner, Lacey9
Washington S SO456 Hruska, Melissa10
Portland SO245 Noto, Sophia11
Arizona Stat SO31 Lewis, Courtney12
Cal St. Full FR83 Leos, Wendi13
Cal St. Full SR87 Pelayo, Pamela14
Portland FR246 Perkins, Grace15
Portland JR240 Hite, Dylan16
San Francisc FR254 Almanza, Valerie17
Hawaii FR166 Santiago, Sienna18
UC Riverside FR343 Rivera, Leslie19
UC Irvine SO320 Karnaze, Anastasia20
Arizona FR14 Ramsey, Thea21
Portland FR239 Gillman, Stella22
San Francisc JR257 Brysting, Josephine23
Portland FR252 Van Weperen, Susan24
San Francisc SO259 Dias, Magdalena25
Oregon State SR233 Width, Kristiane26
Cal St. Full SO77 De La Rosa, Gabrielle27
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  13   Women 3000 Meter Run (68
Stanford JR287 McNulty, Abbie1
Utah SR410 Sams, Jessica2
Washington JR425 Hamlin, Emily3
Arizona SR22 Zerrenner, Addi4
California FR109 Boos, Annie5
Utah SR406 Mercer, Louise6
Utah FR413 Williams, Bella7
BYU SO48 Gee, Emma8
Oregon State SR214 Cavalluzzo, Holly9
Stanford FR277 DeBalsi, Hannah10
Oregon State FR232 Takeuchi, Brigette11
Washington FR439 Waskom, Hannah12
Arizona SR7 Ferron, Kayla13
BYU SO47 Cannon, Maddie14
Portland SO248 Richardson, Aoibhe15
California FR115 Dobry, Marissa16
UCLA FR371 Rice, Christina17
UC Riverside SR342 Pearce, Weslie18
Oregon State SR228 Richter, Colette19
San Francisc SR260 LaTraverse, Frederiqu20
UCLA SO358 Garner, Jackie21
UC Riverside SO345 Sanchez, Emily22
Utah FR407 Moreno, Katrina23

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Stanford SR278 Fraser, Vanessa1
Stanford FR271 Aragon, Christina2
Colorado SO143 Morley, Makena3
Stanford FR291 O'Keeffe, Fiona4
Colorado SR135 Clark, Erin5
Stanford SR275 Cranny, Elise6
San Francisc SR256 Bouchard, Marie7
BYU SO68 Wayment, Courtney8
Arizona SR9 Green, Claire9
California SR117 Knights, Bethan10
BYU SR62 Rush, Kristi11
BYU SO51 Hoj, Olivia12
Utah SO412 Tank, Poppy13
UCLA SR373 Scharmann, Emily14
Washington S SR458 Korir, Vallery15
Washington S SR444 Bortfeld, Devon16
California FR122 Oakley, Brie17
Utah SR408 Murphy, Grayson18

Event  15   Women 5000 Meter Run (24)
Dempsey: 15:01.70 2/14/2009 Jenny Barringer

MPSF Meet: 15:50.65 2007 Arianna Lambie
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BYU SR70 Young, Laura1
Oregon SO192 Cardama Baez, Carme2
Washington S SR458 Korir, Vallery3
Arizona SR22 Zerrenner, Addi4
Washington S SR444 Bortfeld, Devon5
Colorado SR147 Tuttle, Tayler6
Utah SR406 Mercer, Louise7
Oregon SO205 Pendergast, Judy8
Stanford JR287 McNulty, Abbie9
California FR115 Dobry, Marissa10
Arizona Stat SO37 Ortega, Samantha11
UC Riverside SR342 Pearce, Weslie12
Washington SR440 Westerhoff, Maddie13
Washington S SO456 Hruska, Melissa14
Portland FR239 Gillman, Stella15
Oregon State SR214 Cavalluzzo, Holly16
UC Riverside FR343 Rivera, Leslie17
Washington FR419 David-Smith, Camila18
Washington S JR447 Brown, Josie19
Oregon State FR232 Takeuchi, Brigette20
Arizona SR7 Ferron, Kayla21
UC Davis297 Adel, Haley22
Portland SR249 Sagnes, Mathilde23
Oregon State SR228 Richter, Colette24

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles (35)
Top 8 Times Advance to 2 Section Final
Final to be seeded -
Heat #1 - Qualifiers 1, 2, 5, 7
Heat #2 - Qualifiers 3, 4, 6, 8

Dempsey: 7.93 3/4/2006 Virginia Powell
MPSF Meet: 7.95 2017 Sasha Wallace

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

UC Davis SR303 Davis, Kierra1
USC SO392 McGlaston, Mecca2
Cal St. Nort JR98 Mosley, Sydney3
Portland SO241 Jones, Michal4
Long Beach S JR188 Williams, Melanee5

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
UC Davis299 Akins, Baileigh1
USC FR396 Robinson, Shante2
Cal St. Full SO72 Anderson, Kyra3
Arizona SR12 Johns, Rachel4
USC SO379 Cockrell, Anna5
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Heat   3 of  7   Prelims...(Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles (35
Cal St. Nort SR97 Michell, Samantha1
Long Beach S SR180 McDonald, Elijah2
Arizona Stat JR42 Williams, Alexandra3
Washington SO427 Hill, Morganne4
Oregon FR207 Robinson, Kaylah5

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
UC Davis JR311 Williams, Xjaedah1
UCLA JR370 Perry, Pattriana2
USC JR386 Hall, Dior3
Cal St. Nort SR100 Robinson, Courtney4
BYU SR53 Lord, Nicole5

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Washington SO431 Mills, Darhian1
USC FR378 Brissett, Chanel2
UCLA SO374 Stauffacher-Gray, Jasm3
California FR118 Margerum, Windy4
Colorado FR149 Welch, Valerie5

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Oregon JR202 Johnson, Alaysha1
Colorado SO137 Henderson, Eriana2
Stanford SO284 Labrie-Smith, Hannah3
Arizona SR3 Bonds, Tiana4
UC Irvine SO316 Cooksey, Iyana5

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Cal St. Nort FR105 Young, De'Andreah1
UC Irvine FR322 Oliver, Shayla2
UC Irvine JR325 Robinson, Mychal3
California FR131 Wise, Deshae4
Arizona Stat JR33 Morrison, Deshaunda5

Event  19   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (18)
Dempsey: 3:32.54 2/25/2017 Arizona / USC

MPSF Meet: 3:32.54 2017
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
AOregon State3

1) 224 McMorris, Gwyneth JR 2) 231 Steen, Dakota JR
3) 227 Olinski, Tarisa SO 4) 230 Solberg, Kim JR

AUC Irvine4
1) 318 Coward, Brandy JR 2) 327 Scott, Mikayla FR
3) 326 Sambvani, Julia JR 4) 314 Buchanan, Simone SR

AHawaii5
1) 153 Allred, Paris FR 2) 158 Currence, Natasha FR
3) 159 Desender, Tatiana SO 4) 167 Stack, Emily SR

Section   2 of  5   Finals
ACal St. Nort3

1) 98 Mosley, Sydney JR 2) 105 Young, De'Andreah FR
3) 100 Robinson, Courtney SR 4) 97 Michell, Samantha SR

ASan Francisc4
1) 258 Dalton, Asaundra SR 2) 261 Lind, Samantha SR
3) 267 Stahr, Emma JR 4) 268 Ulrichova, Alena SR

ACalifornia5
1) 121 Mencarelli, Jenna FR 2) 114 Croft, Rebecca JR
3) 111 Chandler, Jacqueline JR 4) 107 Arndt, Ariane SO

Section   3 of  5   Finals
ACal St. Full2

1) 86 Owens, India JR 2) 82 Hardge, Tyler JR
3) 78 Franco, Mia SO 4) 76 Clay, Kiana SO

AUC Davis3
1) 298 Adolphus, Mikaela SR 2) 303 Davis, Kierra SR
3) 304 Gibson, Kayla JR 4) 309 Redick, Emma SR

ALong Beach S4
1) 182 Reynolds, Shalee FR 2) 183 Reynolds, Shyann FR
3) 170 Alexander, Anaya SO 4) 184 Richardson, Tavajia SO

AWashington S5
1) 448 Cho, Stephanie JR 2) 463 Schulz, Marlow SR
3) 445 Brooks-Johnson, Alissa S 4) 454 Grujic, Jelena FR

Section   4 of  5   Finals
AArizona Stat2

1) 26 Flanagan, Sha'Maya SO 2) 32 Matthews, Kalei JR
3) 40 Tinoco, Bianca SO 4) 36 Oglesby, Courtnee JR

AUtah3
1) 399 Atisme, Alissa SR 2) 400 Englund, Grace SR
3) 401 Faust, Caitie JR 4) 404 Martin, Jackie FR

ABYU4
1) 60 Rawlinson, Lauren SO 2) 58 Pinnock, Cassidy JR
3) 63 Seymour, Claire FR 4) 59 Porter, Brenna JR

AColorado5
1) 145 O'Quinn, Rajon SR 2) 137 Henderson, Eriana SO
3) 149 Welch, Valerie FR 4) 146 Scott, Gabby JR

Section   5 of  5   Finals
AWashington2

1) 437 Tjernagel, Raquel JR 2) 436 Tarleton, Hanna SR
3) 415 Apostol, Imani JR 4) 417 Birkenfeld, Carolyn SR

AArizona3
1) 8 Gajda, Diana JR 2) 13 Pahlitzsch, Karolina SR
3) 1 Andrews, Brena JR 4) 18 Waggoner, Tatum JR

AUSC4
1) 394 Richardson, Kayla SO 2) 380 Constantine, Kyra SO
3) 395 Roberts, Kaelin FR 4) 384 Gillian, Kennedy SO

AStanford5
1) 296 Wilson, Carolyn FR 2) 280 Gayles, Gabrielle SR
3) 290 Mongiovi, Missy SO 4) 272 Baker, Olivia SR
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Event  21   Women Distance Medley (14)
Dempsey: 10:55.01 2/24/2012 Washington

Orr, Carlson, Mires, Flood
MPSF Meet: 10:55.01 2012

Orr/Carlson/Mires/Flood

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AStanford1
1) 282 Heymach, Julia FR 2) 290 Mongiovi, Missy SO
3) 285 Laman, Anna JR 4) 273 Berkson, Maddy SR

ABYU2
1) 45 Brooks, Madelyn SR 2) 50 Haymore, Karina FR
3) 44 Bever, Emily SO 4) 46 Camp, Anna SO

AWashington3
1) 429 Maxwell, Anna JR 2) 437 Tjernagel, Raquel JR
3) 421 Derby, Hannah JR 4) 430 Meyers, Maddie SR

AWashington S4
1) 455 Grujic, Zorana FR 2) 448 Cho, Stephanie JR
3) 463 Schulz, Marlow SR 4) 457 Keefe, Kaili SO

ASan Francisc5
1) 264 Meyer, Lea FR 2) 261 Lind, Samantha SR
3) 268 Ulrichova, Alena SR 4) 267 Stahr, Emma JR

AUtah6
1) 401 Faust, Caitie JR 2) 400 Englund, Grace SR
3) 399 Atisme, Alissa SR 4) 405 McInturff, Hannah SR

ACalifornia7
1) 122 Oakley, Brie FR 2) 111 Chandler, Jacqueline JR
3) 112 Colter, Jordyn SO 4) 117 Knights, Bethan SR

AUCLA8
1) 357 Durgy, Cassandra SO 2) 352 Bernd, Kelly FR
3) 362 Hill, Jacquelyn FR 4) 374 Stauffacher-Gray, Jasmin

AArizona Stat9
1) 40 Tinoco, Bianca SO 2) 32 Matthews, Kalei JR
3) 38 Pruter, Anna SO 4) 34 Nichols, Alexis SO

ACal St. Nort10
1) 91 Alvarenga, Katie JR 2) 97 Michell, Samantha SR
3) 92 Barba, Sonsoles FR 4) 102 Vasquez, Jasmine SR

AHawaii11
1) 162 Hill, Olivia FR 2) 167 Stack, Emily SR
3) 161 Girard, Danielle JR 4) 166 Santiago, Sienna FR

AOregon State12
1) 224 McMorris, Gwyneth JR 2) 231 Steen, Dakota JR
3) 223 Kopecek, Kala JR 4) 219 Goecke, Nicole JR

AColorado13
1) 142 Mann, Karina JR 2) 133 Brown, Tashay SR
3) 141 Mann, Elissa JR 4) 132 Brooks, Olivia FR

AUC Riverside14
1) 345 Sanchez, Emily SO 2) 332 Brown, Taylor JR
3) 331 Branch, Cydney JR 4) 339 Makau, Faith SR

Event  23   Women High Jump (27)
Dempsey: 6-04 2/25/2012 Brigetta Barrett

MPSF Meet: 6-04 2012 Brigetta Barrett
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Oregon State FR221 Harris, Alexa1
Stanford SO293 Reichenbach, Rachel2
Washington JR422 Douglass, Mayson3
UCLA JR361 Hebert, Lillianna4
Long Beach S JR185 Smith, Delaney5
Colorado SO144 Mustin, Drianna6
Long Beach S JR169 Acholonu, Diana7
Cal St. Full SR88 Reagan, Adrianna8
BYU SR53 Lord, Nicole9
Stanford FR292 Przekop, Valerie10
USC SR387 Harmon-Thomas, Alex11
BYU SO69 Yetter, Lindsay12
Oregon State SR222 Hilger, Amy13
Long Beach S JR186 Sweeney, Meghan14
UCLA SR356 Davis, Kaelin15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hawaii SO164 Lowe, Lily1
BYU JR64 Stapleton, Andrea2
Cal St. Full FR81 Hamm, Iesha3
Oregon SO200 Hare, Ashlyn4
BYU SO52 Long, Ellyana5
UC Davis300 Beattie, Erinn6
Long Beach S SO181 Palmer, Bria7
Washington S SR445 Brooks-Johnson, Aliss8
Colorado JR150 Wenning, Michaela9
Arizona SO16 Teran, Karla10
Colorado SR145 O'Quinn, Rajon11
UCLA SO363 Lefebvre-Oatis, Mikel12
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Event  25   Women Pole Vault (36)
Dempsey: 14-11 1/28/2017 Megan Clark

MPSF Meet: 14-05.25 2006 Chelsea Johnson
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UC Davis306 Kubicki, Anastasia1
Cal St. Full SR74 Bray, Arielle2
Washington S FR449 Coombs, Emily3
Hawaii FR155 Bean, Nina4
Hawaii FR160 Fereira, Megan5
Oregon State SR229 Sidor, Annie6
Stanford SO295 Summersett, Nicole7
Cal St. Full SR90 Williamson, Bryn8
UCLA SO366 Maneatis, Melissa9
Cal St. Full JR84 McMillen, Alysse10
Cal St. Nort SR101 Rossi, Beth11
Long Beach S JR176 Fong, Lea12
Washington S JR451 Frost, Katelyn13
Oregon State SO217 Edwards, Tory14
Stanford SO288 McNulty, Jackie15
Long Beach S SR172 Bartsch, Lauren16
Washington S FR450 Erickson, Macee17
Arizona Stat FR30 Hintnaus, Tommi18
Cal St. Nort FR95 Del Cerro Vilalta, Tania19

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hawaii JR156 Bowers, Amanda1
Stanford SO289 Merritt, Kaitlyn2
Cal St. Full SO85 Noble, Shelby3
Cal St. Nort SR94 Centanaro, Gardenia4
Stanford FR286 Malaspina, Erika5
Washington SO420 Dayton, Annika6
Washington SR424 Franzen, Tori7
BYU SR49 Hansen, Sierra8
Washington S SO461 Scharmann, Molly9
Washington FR416 Barton, Makenna10
UCLA JR359 Garrett, Elleyse11
BYU SR65 Trageser, Kylee12
Arizona Stat SR27 Fritts, Haleigh13
Arizona Stat SR41 Warth, Kristiana14
Oregon State JR218 Field, Gillette15
BYU SO54 Machen, Elise16
California JR120 Martinez, Lauren17

Event  27   Women Long Jump (24)
Dempsey: 21-06 2/14/2004 Grace Upshaw, Brittney Reese

MPSF Meet: 21-04 2008 Jacquelyn Johnson
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Arizona SR11 Hurst, Aleah1
Arizona Stat SR43 Woodson, Darreyl2
UC Riverside SR333 Deadwiler, Camille3
Long Beach S SO171 Barnes, Sydney4
Washington S SO460 Newman, Lauren5
Washington S SR443 Alsop, Greer6
Cal St. Full SR80 Hamann, Laura7
USC SR387 Harmon-Thomas, Alex8
Cal St. Full JR79 Gaston, Onyx9
UC Riverside SO341 O'Neal, Jorden10
UC Riverside SR334 Fleming, Tayler11
California FR118 Margerum, Windy12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Oregon SO198 Foster, Rhesa1
UCLA SR365 Maduka, Jessie2
California FR126 Schiller, Noelle3
Cal St. Full SO72 Anderson, Kyra4
USC JR390 Jones, Margaux5
USC JR393 Richards, Madisen6
Arizona Stat JR24 Barreira, Jessica7
Washington FR426 Heath, Jelani8
Colorado FR149 Welch, Valerie9
Colorado SO137 Henderson, Eriana10
USC SO381 Corrin, Courtney11
Stanford JR279 Gayles, Daryth12

Event  29   Women Triple Jump (25)
Dempsey: 45-07.75 2/27/2016 Andrea Geubelle

MPSF Meet: 45-07.25 2005 Erica McLain
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Portland JR251 Vacek, Courtney1
Cal St. Full JR79 Gaston, Onyx2
Long Beach S SO171 Barnes, Sydney3
Cal St. Full SO72 Anderson, Kyra4
Colorado SO138 Hopkins, Sarah5
Colorado JR151 Wichhart-Donzo, Maja6
UCLA JR355 Chenault, Christina7
Cal St. Nort SR93 Berry, Sydney8
Cal St. Nort SO103 Wallace, Ty9
Colorado FR134 Cheshier, Cheyenne10
UC Riverside FR337 Johnson, Hana11
UC Riverside JR338 Lopez, Izabel12
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  29   Women Triple Jump (25))
Washington S FR467 Williams, Brittni1
Oregon JR193 Cook, Chaquinn2
California JR119 Marten, Isabella3
Washington S FR442 Akinlosotu, Oyinlola4
Arizona Stat SR43 Woodson, Darreyl5
Washington S SR443 Alsop, Greer6
Stanford SR283 Kwiatkowski, Marisa7
California SR106 Anderson, Ashley8
UCLA SR351 Agege, Efe9
Arizona Stat JR24 Barreira, Jessica10
Cal St. Full SR80 Hamann, Laura11
UCLA SR365 Maduka, Jessie12
Stanford FR294 Small, Aria13

Event  31   Women Shot Put (25)
Dempsey: 60-08.75 2/1/2014 Tia Brooks

MPSF Meet: 58-07.50 2012 Julie Labonte
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UC Irvine JR312 Akindele, Elizabeth1
Washington S SO446 Brown, Chrisshnay2
UC Riverside JR344 Rodriguez, Ashley3
Hawaii SO157 Bulger, Karen4
UC Riverside FR340 Mitchell, Natalie5
UC Riverside SO348 Seuga, Mickie6
Oregon State SO220 Guthrie-Baker, Sydney7
Hawaii FR163 Humanic, Malissa8
Arizona JR10 Hawker, Amarissa9
California SR108 Bierly, Imani10
Hawaii JR165 Novikoff, Kahili11
Hawaii SO154 Altice, Michelle12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Colorado JR148 Walker, Mariah1
Arizona SO6 Dulaney, Megan2
Arizona Stat SR25 Ewen, Maggie3
Cal St. Nort SR96 Lopez, Elena4
UCLA JR353 Blake, Ashlie5
UCLA FR375 Wilson, Alyssa6
Oregon FR206 Rabing, Maddie7
Cal St. Nort SO99 Pharms, Jasmine8
Arizona Stat FR35 Noennig, Samantha9
Cal St. Nort SO104 Williams, Brandy10
Washington SR423 Flint, Gina11
USC SR389 Jemison, Breana12
Stanford JR281 Giger, Lena13

Event  33   Women Weight Throw (29)
Dempsey: 73-06 2/27/2015 Ida Storm

MPSF Meet: 73-06 2015 Ida Storm
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UC Riverside JR344 Rodriguez, Ashley1
Washington SR438 Wardsworth, Katie2
UC Irvine SO328 Villanueva, Brianna3
Hawaii SO168 Sudbeck, Haleigh4
Colorado JR136 Grandemange, Elisa5
Colorado JR148 Walker, Mariah6
UC Riverside JR350 Tobias, Jessica7
Hawaii SO154 Altice, Michelle8
Long Beach S SO187 Truong, Amanda9
Oregon State SO226 McShane, Lindsay10
Hawaii FR163 Humanic, Malissa11
Oregon State SO220 Guthrie-Baker, Sydney12
UC Irvine JR317 Coward, Barbara13
UC Riverside SO348 Seuga, Mickie14
Hawaii JR165 Novikoff, Kahili15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Stanford SR270 Allman, Valarie1
Washington SO433 Nkwonta, Angel2
Long Beach S JR189 Young, De'Ondra3
Arizona Stat FR35 Noennig, Samantha4
Arizona Stat SO23 Antill, Kaylee5
Oregon FR210 Walker, Sydnee6
Washington S SO459 Martin, Aoife7
California SR108 Bierly, Imani8
UCLA FR375 Wilson, Alyssa9
California FR125 Rogers, Camryn10
Oregon FR206 Rabing, Maddie11
California SR123 Parker, Destiny12
Arizona Stat SR25 Ewen, Maggie13
Arizona JR10 Hawker, Amarissa14
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Event  1   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run (20)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Oregon JR204 O'Connor, Kylee1
Hawaii SO152 Abbott, Calli Ann2
BYU SO69 Yetter, Lindsay3
BYU SR53 Lord, Nicole4
UCLA SR360 Gustafson, Kendall5
Washington FR434 Rusnak, Hannah6
UCLA JR355 Chenault, Christina7
Colorado JR150 Wenning, Michaela8
Oregon State FR216 Corbitt, Claire9
UC Davis300 Beattie, Erinn10
Washington S SR445 Brooks-Johnson, Aliss11
Colorado SO144 Mustin, Drianna12
UC Riverside FR347 Schinke, Seline13
UC Riverside SO330 Amarasekara, Dilini14
Oregon State JR225 McNairy, Saskia15
Colorado JR151 Wichhart-Donzo, Maja16
Oregon FR203 McCarrell, Keira17
Washington S JR462 Schauble, Lindsey18
USC JR391 Lopes, Lyndsey19
Cal St. Full SR71 Agnew, Jordan20

Event  1   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles (20)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Oregon JR204 O'Connor, Kylee1
UCLA SR360 Gustafson, Kendall3
Colorado JR151 Wichhart-Donzo, Maja5

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Cal St. Full SR71 Agnew, Jordan1
Oregon State JR225 McNairy, Saskia3
UC Riverside FR347 Schinke, Seline5

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Oregon FR203 McCarrell, Keira1
UC Riverside SO330 Amarasekara, Dilini3
Colorado JR150 Wenning, Michaela5

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Oregon State FR216 Corbitt, Claire1
Colorado SO144 Mustin, Drianna3
UC Davis300 Beattie, Erinn5

Section   5 of  7   Finals
BYU SO69 Yetter, Lindsay3
Washington FR434 Rusnak, Hannah5

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Washington S SR445 Brooks-Johnson, Aliss1
USC JR391 Lopes, Lyndsey3
BYU SR53 Lord, Nicole5

Section   7 of  7   Finals
UCLA JR355 Chenault, Christina1
Washington S JR462 Schauble, Lindsey3
Hawaii SO152 Abbott, Calli Ann5

Event  1   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump (20)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UC Davis300 Beattie, Erinn1
Colorado JR151 Wichhart-Donzo, Maja2
BYU SR53 Lord, Nicole3
Oregon JR204 O'Connor, Kylee4
Cal St. Full SR71 Agnew, Jordan5
Oregon State FR216 Corbitt, Claire6
Oregon State JR225 McNairy, Saskia7
Washington S SR445 Brooks-Johnson, Aliss8
USC JR391 Lopes, Lyndsey9
Colorado SO144 Mustin, Drianna10
Oregon FR203 McCarrell, Keira11
Washington S JR462 Schauble, Lindsey12
Hawaii SO152 Abbott, Calli Ann13
UCLA SR360 Gustafson, Kendall14
BYU SO69 Yetter, Lindsay15
Washington FR434 Rusnak, Hannah16
UCLA JR355 Chenault, Christina17
UC Riverside FR347 Schinke, Seline18
UC Riverside SO330 Amarasekara, Dilini19
Colorado JR150 Wenning, Michaela20

Event  1   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump (20)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Colorado SO144 Mustin, Drianna1
Oregon FR203 McCarrell, Keira2
Colorado JR150 Wenning, Michaela3
Cal St. Full SR71 Agnew, Jordan4
UC Riverside FR347 Schinke, Seline5
Oregon State JR225 McNairy, Saskia6
Oregon State FR216 Corbitt, Claire7
Oregon JR204 O'Connor, Kylee8
BYU SR53 Lord, Nicole9
Hawaii SO152 Abbott, Calli Ann10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BYU SO69 Yetter, Lindsay1
UC Riverside SO330 Amarasekara, Dilini2
Washington FR434 Rusnak, Hannah3
Washington S JR462 Schauble, Lindsey4
UC Davis300 Beattie, Erinn5
Washington S SR445 Brooks-Johnson, Aliss6
Colorado JR151 Wichhart-Donzo, Maja7
USC JR391 Lopes, Lyndsey8
UCLA JR355 Chenault, Christina9
UCLA SR360 Gustafson, Kendall10
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Event  1   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put (20)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Washington S JR462 Schauble, Lindsey1
Oregon FR203 McCarrell, Keira2
Cal St. Full SR71 Agnew, Jordan3
Oregon State FR216 Corbitt, Claire4
BYU SR53 Lord, Nicole5
Oregon JR204 O'Connor, Kylee6
USC JR391 Lopes, Lyndsey7
UC Riverside FR347 Schinke, Seline8
UC Davis300 Beattie, Erinn9
Oregon State JR225 McNairy, Saskia10
Colorado SO144 Mustin, Drianna11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Colorado JR150 Wenning, Michaela1
BYU SO69 Yetter, Lindsay2
Colorado JR151 Wichhart-Donzo, Maja3
UC Riverside SO330 Amarasekara, Dilini4
UCLA SR360 Gustafson, Kendall5
UCLA JR355 Chenault, Christina6
Washington FR434 Rusnak, Hannah7
Washington S SR445 Brooks-Johnson, Aliss8
Hawaii SO152 Abbott, Calli Ann9

Event  4   Men 60 Meter Dash (28)
Top 8 Times Advance to 2 Section Final
Final to be seeded -
Heat #1 - Qualifiers 3, 4, 6, 8
Heat #2 - Qualifiers 1, 2, 5, 7

Dempsey: 6.50 2/14/2015 Ryan Bailey
MPSF Meet: 6.51 2001 Ja'Warren Hooker

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Arizona SR473 Hing, Isaac1
Stanford JR648 Brandt-Sims, Isaiah2
Arizona FR477 Mingo-Long, Qays3
USC FR714 Moore, Nick4
USC SO710 Brock, TJ5
UCLA SR703 Roberson, Darnell6

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Oregon JR620 Shellmire, Julius2
Washington S JR753 Charles, Ja'Maun3
UCLA FR692 Asemota, Tyler4
BYU SO527 Sorensen, Derek5
Washington FR736 Liu, Kevin6

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Oregon JR619 Schmidt, Spenser1
Washington SO750 Young, Christian2
USC SO708 Barnum, Alexander3
UC Riverside SR679 Kojin, Michael4
California FR566 Smith, Branden5
Washington S SR772 Smith, Zach6

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Arizona FR482 Volpe, Trevor1
Long Beach S SO591 Harris, Kent2
Oregon FR606 Daniel, Rieker3
California SO553 Davis, Diab4
Oregon JR609 Gillespie, Cravon5
UC Riverside FR688 Wedlow, Carlos6

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Arizona JR470 Egbo, David1
Washington S JR758 Gardner, Ethan2
Washington SO749 Winfrey, Khalil3
Cal St. Nort SO540 Packard, Tjari4
BYU SO506 Brown, Clark5

Event  6   Men 200 Meter Dash (32)
Heats Fast to Slow

Dempsey: 20.84 2/13/2010 Ryan Bailey
MPSF Meet: 20.75 2001 Ja'Warren Hooker

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  11   Finals

Washington S SR772 Smith, Zach3
Stanford JR657 Kurtz, Frank4
Colorado FR576 Maas, Jon5

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Stanford FR659 Navarro, Gabe3
BYU SO527 Sorensen, Derek4
UC Riverside SR679 Kojin, Michael5

Section   3 of  11   Finals
BYU FR523 Schaap, Abram3
Colorado JR577 McClurkin JR, Duane4
California SO550 Chohan, Paramveer5

Section   4 of  11   Finals
USC FR714 Moore, Nick3
BYU SO506 Brown, Clark4
Cal St. Nort SO540 Packard, Tjari5

Section   5 of  11   Finals
California JR561 Meech, Connor3
Washington S JR758 Gardner, Ethan4
Long Beach S SO591 Harris, Kent5

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Arizona JR470 Egbo, David3
Arizona FR477 Mingo-Long, Qays4
Long Beach S SR601 York-Mouton, Daniel5

Section   7 of  11   Finals
BYU SO525 Serrano, Jesus3
Arizona FR482 Volpe, Trevor4
Washington FR741 Santana, Kemuel5

Section   8 of  11   Finals
California SO553 Davis, Diab3
Cal St. Nort SO533 Hibbert, Ben4
Washington SO750 Young, Christian5
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Section   9 of  11   Finals...(Event  6   Men 200 Meter Dash (32))
California FR566 Smith, Branden3
UCLA FR692 Asemota, Tyler4
UC Riverside FR677 Gelinas, Blake5

Section   10 of  11   Finals
UC Riverside SO683 Noble, Nathan3
Washington FR736 Liu, Kevin4
Long Beach S FR587 Babineaux, Faris5

Section   11 of  11   Finals
California FR546 Adams, Mahmoud4
UC Riverside FR688 Wedlow, Carlos5

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash (36)
Heats Fast to Slow

Dempsey: 46.03 3/1/2013 Mike Berry
MPSF Meet: 46.04 2002 Mike Kenyon

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Finals

USC JR709 Benjamin, Rai1
Washington JR727 Croson, Ryan2
Oregon SO622 Stone, Cameron3
USC SR715 Morgan Jr, Ricky4
USC FR721 Shinnick, Zach5

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Colorado FR576 Maas, Jon2
Arizona FR485 Williams, Maj3
Arizona SO483 Washington, Zakee4
Oregon JR607 Emilien, Orwin5

Section   3 of  9   Finals
California SO550 Chohan, Paramveer2
California JR561 Meech, Connor3
Stanford SO646 Body, Julian4
Colorado JR577 McClurkin JR, Duane5

Section   4 of  9   Finals
BYU SR524 Scheible, Max2
Washington SO739 Palmer, Jason3
Washington FR737 Mafilas, Evan4
Stanford FR668 Stenmark, Louis5

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Arizona Stat SR497 Parris, Khalil2
Long Beach S SR601 York-Mouton, Daniel3
Arizona JR469 Egbo, Daniel4
Arizona Stat SR498 Polk, Herb5

Section   6 of  9   Finals
BYU FR523 Schaap, Abram2
California FR546 Adams, Mahmoud3
Colorado FR584 Smith, Kendal4
Stanford SO653 Ege, Lucas5

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Colorado FR575 Hoy, Nathan2
Stanford SO670 Westlund, Isaac3
Washington S SO751 Allen, Corey4
Stanford JR647 Brady, Daniel5

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Arizona Stat JR496 Llanez, Jesus2
Cal St. Nort JR542 Scott, Brenden3
Arizona Stat JR486 Bankston, Quinten4
Long Beach S FR587 Babineaux, Faris5

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Cal St. Nort SO532 Caston, Parker3
UC Riverside FR674 Ayale, Ryan4
UC Riverside JR685 Reyes, Matthew5

Event  10   Men 800 Meter Run (27)
Dempsey: 1:46.36 2/13/2010 Andrew Wheating

MPSF Meet: 1:46.73 2013 Elijah Greer
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Washington S FR773 Stallings, Zach1
California FR563 Moore, Nikolaus2
Colorado JR581 Ramos, Justice3
Stanford SR649 Buttinger, Scott4
Arizona SR474 Kehris, Gustavs5
California FR562 Micallef, Ben6
USC SR719 Rohani, Alexander7
Arizona Stat FR502 Wilkinson, Kevin8
UC Riverside SO686 Van Niekerk, Heinrich9
UC Riverside JR687 Van Setten, Ethan10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Arizona SR475 Kibet, Collins1
Stanford SO667 Smith, Brian2
Arizona SO484 Westaway, Callum3
Colorado FR580 Ramos, Josh4
Washington FR733 Kirk, Devan5
Stanford JR672 White, Christian6
Oregon SO612 Hoey, Jaxson7
Washington S JR770 Muller, Reid8
Cal St. Nort JR541 Ramirez, Mario9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
USC SR712 Ford, Robert1
Arizona SO481 Villarreal, Carlos2
Washington S FR762 Janke, Justin3
UCLA SO700 Kelly, Riley4
Cal St. Nort SO536 Merchan, Michael5
Stanford FR658 McGorty, Brandon6
Stanford FR666 Sathyamurthy, Hari7
BYU JR511 Graham, David8
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Event  12   Men 1 Mile Run (31)
Dempsey: 3:53.89 2/27/2016 Izaic Yorks

MPSF Meet: 3:53.89 2016 Izaic Yorks
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Stanford SO650 Cortes, Isaac1
Cal St. Nort SR538 Nettles, Charlie2
Portland SO627 Guermali, Said3
Portland JR639 Roux, Malcolm4
UC Riverside FR680 Lee, Jonathan5
Portland FR633 Knoblich, Jake6
Portland JR644 Welch, Jack7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UCLA SO698 Gleason, George1
Washington S JR771 Ryan, Paul2
Stanford JR652 Dinger, Tai3
UCLA JR705 Snow, Scott4
Portland JR634 Mazelli, Trent5
BYU FR505 Brewer, Andrew6
BYU FR521 Parker, Patrick7
Portland JR626 Grannetia, Simon8
Washington FR734 Laccinole, Nicholas9
UCLA FR701 Morzenti, Chris10
UCLA SO707 Trujillo, Millen11
Arizona JR479 Roth, Bailey12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Colorado SR583 Saarel, Ben1
Portland SR642 Thies, Jeff2
Oregon JR611 Haney, Blake3
Colorado SO574 Herrera, Eduardo4
UCLA SO694 Blunt, John Carter5
Stanford SR651 Coyle, Thomas6
Oregon SO612 Hoey, Jaxson7
BYU JR509 Dickson, Marcus8
Oregon JR625 West, James9
Washington FR725 Beamer, Nathaniel10
BYU SR504 Alvarado, Abraham11
Stanford JR664 Perrier, Patrick12

Event  14   Men 3000 Meter Run (63)
Dempsey: 7:43.08 2/11/2012 Ryan Hill

MPSF Meet: 7:44.48 2012 Lawi Lalang
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Washington FR734 Laccinole, Nicholas1
Washington S SR776 Whelan, John2
UCLA SO707 Trujillo, Millen3
Portland JR631 Horen, Joseph4
Portland SO637 Peloquin, Tristan5
Arizona JR468 Davila, Hunter6
Portland SO640 Schumann, Matt7
Arizona Stat FR495 Lewis, Jackson8
Arizona Stat FR499 Renner, Michael9
Oregon SR608 Fernandez, Bryan10
Portland FR630 Hayes, Henry11
Cal St. Nort SR545 Vargas, Manuel12
Portland SO627 Guermali, Said13
UC Riverside FR680 Lee, Jonathan14
Portland SO643 Webb, Caleb15
California JR555 Hogan, John16
Portland SR632 Johnston, Conor17
Oregon SR617 Neuman, Travis18
Portland JR639 Roux, Malcolm19
UCLA FR701 Morzenti, Chris20
Portland JR634 Mazelli, Trent21

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Washington SR729 Gardner, Andrew1
Washington FR740 Parpart, Gavin2
California FR549 Burkhardt, Andrew3
Washington S SO763 Johnsen, Colton4
BYU JR518 McMillan, Connor5
Portland FR636 Osen, Riley6
UCLA SR695 De La Torre, Daniel7
Portland SR645 Welch, Matt8
Stanford JR652 Dinger, Tai9
BYU FR520 Owens, Matt10
Colorado SR579 Peterman, Adam11
Washington S JR775 Teigen, Chandler12
Washington SO728 Diehr, Julius13
Portland SR642 Thies, Jeff14
Portland FR641 Silva, Evert15
California SO568 Zeiss, Paul16
BYU SO512 Heslington, Jacob17
Stanford SR651 Coyle, Thomas18
Stanford SR671 Wharton, Sam19
Portland SR629 Haughey, Gabriel20
Portland JR628 Hauger, Nick21
Stanford JR664 Perrier, Patrick22
Washington S SR777 Williams, Michael23



University of Washington Huskies Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:14 PM  2/22/2018  Page 14
2018 MPSF Championships - 2/23/2018 to 2/24/2018

Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA
Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  14   Men 3000 Meter Run (63))
BYU JR529 Young, Clayton1
Oregon JR625 West, James2
Oregon FR623 Teare, Cooper3
BYU JR515 Linkletter, Rory4
Washington JR730 Huxham, Fred5
Colorado SR571 Forsyth, Ryan6
Stanford SR656 Keelan, Jack7
California JR551 Corcoran, Garrett8
Colorado SR578 Perrin, Zach9
BYU JR507 Carney, Daniel10
BYU FR516 Mantz, Conner11
Colorado JR573 Gonzales, Ethan12
BYU FR526 Shumway, Clayson13
Oregon SO615 Mestler, Jackson14
Portland JR635 Orndorf, Logan15
Oregon SO602 Anderson, Tanner16
Portland SO638 Roudolff-Levisse, Emm17
Stanford JR654 Fahy, Steven18
Stanford SO662 Ostberg, Alex19

Event  16   Men 5000 Meter Run (28)
Dempsey: 13:29.94 2/10/2012 Chris Thompson

MPSF Meet: 13:41.58 2014 Lawi Lalang
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UCLA SR695 De La Torre, Daniel1
BYU JR518 McMillan, Connor2
BYU FR526 Shumway, Clayson3
Colorado SR571 Forsyth, Ryan4
BYU FR516 Mantz, Conner5
Colorado JR573 Gonzales, Ethan6
Colorado SR579 Peterman, Adam7
Washington S SR777 Williams, Michael8
Portland SR645 Welch, Matt9
UCLA SO698 Gleason, George10
Portland SR629 Haughey, Gabriel11
Oregon SR617 Neuman, Travis12
Oregon SR608 Fernandez, Bryan13
BYU FR510 Earley, Brady14
Stanford SR671 Wharton, Sam15
BYU SO517 McLelland, Brayden16
California SO568 Zeiss, Paul17
Arizona JR468 Davila, Hunter18
Arizona Stat FR499 Renner, Michael19
Washington S SO763 Johnsen, Colton20
UC Riverside SO678 Irani, Arman21
Washington S SR776 Whelan, John22
Portland FR641 Silva, Evert23
California SO547 Benedict, Kai24
Portland JR626 Grannetia, Simon25
Portland JR631 Horen, Joseph26
BYU FR520 Owens, Matt27
Portland SO637 Peloquin, Tristan28

Event  18   Men 60 Meter Hurdles (19)
Top 8 Times Advance to 2 Section Final
Final to be seeded -
Heat #1 - Qualifiers 1, 2, 5, 7
Heat #2 - Qualifiers 3, 4, 6, 8

Dempsey: 7.60 2/27/2016 Devon Allen
MPSF Meet: 7.60 2016 Devon Allen

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

USC SR716 Morris, Marquis1
UC Riverside FR689 Williams, Quinn2
Washington SR743 Simpson, Eric3
California JR567 Viltz, Misana4
Washington S SR765 Kamara, Abu5

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Cal St. Nort SO533 Hibbert, Ben1
Arizona Stat FR493 Howard, Marcus2
Washington S JR759 Grant, Christapherson3
Long Beach S JR586 Adams, Raleigh4
Oregon SO605 Canady, Braxton5

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Cal St. Nort JR544 Turner, Joshua1
BYU SR524 Scheible, Max2
Washington S SO764 Johnson, Nick3
UC Riverside FR676 Capotosto, Christophe4
UC Riverside SO682 Manu, Peter5

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
California SR552 Davis, Ashtyn2
BYU JR503 Adegoke, Tomi3
Colorado JR569 Billing, Alexander4
BYU SO525 Serrano, Jesus5

Event  20   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (11)
Dempsey: 3:06.98 2/26/2005 Oregon

Anderson, Inico, Ikwuakor, Scherer
MPSF Meet: 3:06.98 2005

Anderson/Inico/Ikwuakor/Scherer

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

AArizona Stat3
1) 497 Parris, Khalil SR 2) 498 Polk, Herb SR
3) 486 Bankston, Quinten JR 4) 496 Llanez, Jesus JR

ACal St. Nort4
1) 532 Caston, Parker SO 2) 540 Packard, Tjari SO
3) 542 Scott, Brenden JR 4) 541 Ramirez, Mario JR

AUC Riverside5
1) 685 Reyes, Matthew JR 2) 677 Gelinas, Blake FR
3) 674 Ayale, Ryan FR 4) 687 Van Setten, Ethan JR
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  20   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (11)
AWashington S2

1) 751 Allen, Corey SO 2) 753 Charles, Ja'Maun JR
3) 759 Grant, Christapherson JR 4) 766 Littles, Ray JR

ACalifornia3
1) 546 Adams, Mahmoud FR 2) 550 Chohan, Paramveer SO
3) 562 Micallef, Ben FR 4) 561 Meech, Connor JR

AColorado4
1) 576 Maas, Jon FR 2) 584 Smith, Kendal FR
3) 575 Hoy, Nathan FR 4) 577 McClurkin JR, Duane JR

ABYU5
1) 524 Scheible, Max SR 2) 523 Schaap, Abram FR
3) 527 Sorensen, Derek SO 4) 504 Alvarado, Abraham SR

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AArizona2

1) 473 Hing, Isaac SR 2) 483 Washington, Zakee SO
3) 469 Egbo, Daniel JR 4) 485 Williams, Maj FR

AStanford3
1) 646 Body, Julian SO 2) 657 Kurtz, Frank JR
3) 668 Stenmark, Louis FR 4) 659 Navarro, Gabe FR

AUSC4
1) 712 Ford, Robert SR 2) 719 Rohani, Alexander SR
3) 716 Morris, Marquis SR 4) 717 Norman, Michael SO

AWashington5
1) 745 Spano, Jacopo SR 2) 739 Palmer, Jason SO
3) 737 Mafilas, Evan FR 4) 727 Croson, Ryan JR

Event  22   Men Distance Medley (8)
Dempsey: 9:21.77 2/12/2010 OTC

Symmonds, Scherer, Mulder, Leer
MPSF Meet: 9:26.78 2011

Fleet/Berry/Greer/Centrowitz

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AOregon1
1) 604 Brown, Reed FR 2) 618 Prakel, Sam SR
3) 612 Hoey, Jaxson SO 4) 607 Emilien, Orwin JR

ABYU2
1) 505 Brewer, Andrew FR 2) 524 Scheible, Max SR
3) 511 Graham, David JR 4) 521 Parker, Patrick FR

AWashington3
1) 725 Beamer, Nathaniel FR 2) 741 Santana, Kemuel FR
3) 733 Kirk, Devan FR 4) 734 Laccinole, Nicholas FR

AWashington S4
1) 762 Janke, Justin FR 2) 753 Charles, Ja'Maun JR
3) 771 Ryan, Paul JR 4) 775 Teigen, Chandler JR

AUCLA5
1) 705 Snow, Scott JR 2) 703 Roberson, Darnell SR
3) 700 Kelly, Riley SO 4) 694 Blunt, John Carter SO

ACal St. Nort6
1) 541 Ramirez, Mario JR 2) 532 Caston, Parker SO
3) 542 Scott, Brenden JR 4) 536 Merchan, Michael SO

ACalifornia7
1) 555 Hogan, John JR 2) 562 Micallef, Ben FR
3) 563 Moore, Nikolaus FR 4) 549 Burkhardt, Andrew FR

AColorado8
1) 574 Herrera, Eduardo SO 2) 581 Ramos, Justice JR
3) 580 Ramos, Josh FR 4) 578 Perrin, Zach SR

Event  24   Men High Jump (17)
Dempsey: 7-07 2/13/2010 Jesse Williams

MPSF Meet: 7-05.25 2017 Randall Cummingham Jr.
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Washington S FR761 Jacobson, Mitch1
Washington S JR760 Halligan, Keelan2
Long Beach S SO598 Smith, Jason3
Arizona Stat SO494 Hughes, Elijah4
Long Beach S FR596 Rasmussen, Chris5
USC SR711 Cunningham, Randall6
Oregon JR616 Milligan, Ben7
Arizona JR478 O'Georgia, Bryant8
UCLA SO699 Holmes, Isaiah9
Arizona Stat FR487 Bright, Ryan10
Washington S SO755 English, Max11
Stanford SO665 Rex, Trevor12
California SO564 Phillips, Jack13
Arizona Stat SR491 Ford, Mason14
USC FR720 Sears, Earnie15
Washington S JR757 Fredrickson, Peyton16
Arizona SO480 Summerset, Justice17
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Event  26   Men Pole Vault (22)
Dempsey: 19-00.75 1/31/2004 Toby Stevenson

MPSF Meet: 18-09.25 2010 Scott Roth
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UCLA SR704 Scale, Reed1
Washington S FR769 Moldau, Sander2
Cal St. Nort SR539 Nicolas, Mark3
Washington SO742 Shugart, Zachary4
California SO559 Lind, Andrew5
Washington FR732 Kennedy, Parker6
UCLA JR697 Fancey, Michael7
Long Beach S JR588 Briceno, Luis8
Washington S SR767 Mjelde, Tucker9
Long Beach S SR600 Wert, Dustin10
Long Beach S FR594 Magula, Michael11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Arizona Stat SR501 Sisserson, Grant1
Arizona Stat FR500 Riddle, Cole2
Washington FR724 Barnes, Taylor3
Washington SR738 Marcus, Lev4
Arizona Stat JR489 Eckles, Matthew5
Washington JR744 Smith, Chase6
BYU JR522 Rios, Raul7
BYU SR513 Jarvis, Jake8
Washington JR726 Black, Blaise9
Arizona Stat SR492 Hiett, Nathan10
Arizona Stat FR488 Chadwick, Michael11

Event  28   Men Long Jump (23)
Dempsey: 26-07.75 2/29/2008 Norris Frederick

MPSF Meet: 26-07.75 2008 Norris Fredrick
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UC Riverside SO681 Lister, Jacob1
Arizona Stat FR490 Fernandez, Gregory2
Arizona Stat SO494 Hughes, Elijah3
California JR557 Kaukolahti, Tuomas4
Long Beach S FR597 Robinson, Blair5
Cal St. Nort SO530 Arnold, Matthew6
Long Beach S SR595 Nasser, Saladin7
California FR558 Kettels, Sanjay8
Arizona Stat SR491 Ford, Mason9
California FR554 Geredes, Jared10
UC Riverside JR690 Wright Jr., Ricky11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Oregon SO613 James, Tristan1
UCLA SO699 Holmes, Isaiah2
Stanford SR669 Uudmae, Jaak3
BYU SR528 Steeves, Blake4
USC SR723 Smallwood, Dominic5
Long Beach S SO598 Smith, Jason6
BYU JR503 Adegoke, Tomi7
Arizona SR472 Hawkins, Myles8
Arizona SR476 Mickens, Avery9
Oregon JR619 Schmidt, Spenser10
USC SR722 Sloan, Eric11
Colorado FR582 Rigsby, Gunner12

Event  30   Men Triple Jump (15)
Dempsey: 54-06.50 2/1/2003 Julien Kapek

MPSF Meet: 53-11 2012 Chris Benard
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Stanford SR669 Uudmae, Jaak1
Stanford FR661 Omilana, Fisayo2
Washington FR746 Taylor, Jaylen3
Washington S JR756 Flores, Robby4
UCLA SO691 Alumbres, CJ5
USC SR723 Smallwood, Dominic6
California JR557 Kaukolahti, Tuomas7
Oregon SO613 James, Tristan8
Cal St. Nort SO530 Arnold, Matthew9
Arizona SR476 Mickens, Avery10
USC SR722 Sloan, Eric11
UCLA SR693 Bernard, Idrees12
Washington S FR774 Stone, Jeremiah13
Long Beach S FR597 Robinson, Blair14
Colorado FR582 Rigsby, Gunner15

Event  32   Men Shot Put (18)
Dempsey: 70-05.25 3/1/2008 Ryan Whiting

MPSF Meet: 70-05.25 2008 Ryan Whiting
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Washington FR748 Wilson, Jonah1
BYU SR514 Jarvis, Jefferson2
Oregon FR610 Glynn, Austin3
Cal St. Nort SR535 Lucas, Dawaun4
Cal St. Nort SO537 Meyer, Clint5
California SO560 McMorris, Malik6
UC Riverside JR675 Braddock, Wesley7
UC Riverside JR684 O'Hara, Lawrence8
BYU SR508 Christensen, Dennis9
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  32   Men Shot Put (18))
California FR556 Johnson, McKay1
USC SR718 Ponzio, Nicholas2
Arizona FR471 Geist, Jordan3
Washington JR735 Lembcke, Jack4
California SR565 Simon, Peter5
Stanford JR660 Newman, Tristen6
UCLA FR696 Esparza, Nate7
UCLA JR702 Ogundeji, Dotun8
USC JR713 Katnik, Matthew9

Event  34   Men Weight Throw (21)
Dempsey: 77-05.25 2/27/2015 Conor McCullough

MPSF Meet: 77-05.25 2015 Conor McCullough
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Oregon FR603 Briere, Jared1
Cal St. Nort SR531 Brown, Chris2
Colorado SR585 Webber, Grayson3
Oregon SO624 Tharp, Austin4
Long Beach S JR593 Hudson, Nicholas5
Long Beach S SO599 Vernoy, Charlie6
UC Riverside JR684 O'Hara, Lawrence7
Washington FR731 Jost, Connor8
California SO560 McMorris, Malik9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Oregon FR610 Glynn, Austin1
Stanford SR663 Painter, Michael2
California JR548 Bocancea, Silviu3
Cal St. Nort SR543 Swarbrick, Daniel4
Long Beach S JR590 Carr, Josh5
UCLA JR706 Stafford, Justin6
Cal St. Nort JR534 Loomis, Erick7
Arizona FR471 Geist, Jordan8
Washington S JR754 Eager, Brock9
UC Riverside JR675 Braddock, Wesley10
Oregon SO614 Lydum, Max11
Washington S JR752 Brown, Amani12

Event  2   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash (8)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Stanford FR655 Herkert, Jack2
Long Beach S JR592 Hicks, Cole3
Washington S FR769 Moldau, Sander4
Washington S FR768 Moldau, Martin5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BYU SR519 Nielsen, Kevin2
Colorado SR572 Ghizzone, Andrew3
Long Beach S JR589 Broadhead, Jonathan4
Colorado SO570 Butte, Davis5

Event  2   Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run (8)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Washington S FR768 Moldau, Martin1
BYU SR519 Nielsen, Kevin2
Stanford FR655 Herkert, Jack3
Long Beach S JR589 Broadhead, Jonathan4
Long Beach S JR592 Hicks, Cole5
Colorado SR572 Ghizzone, Andrew6
Colorado SO570 Butte, Davis7
Washington S FR769 Moldau, Sander8

Event  2   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles (8)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Long Beach S JR592 Hicks, Cole1
Long Beach S JR589 Broadhead, Jonathan3

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Colorado SR572 Ghizzone, Andrew1
BYU SR519 Nielsen, Kevin3
Washington S FR768 Moldau, Martin5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Washington S FR769 Moldau, Sander1
Colorado SO570 Butte, Davis3
Stanford FR655 Herkert, Jack5

Event  2   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump (8)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

BYU SR519 Nielsen, Kevin1
Colorado SO570 Butte, Davis2
Washington S FR769 Moldau, Sander3
Washington S FR768 Moldau, Martin4
Long Beach S JR592 Hicks, Cole5
Long Beach S JR589 Broadhead, Jonathan6
Stanford FR655 Herkert, Jack7
Colorado SR572 Ghizzone, Andrew8

Event  2   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault (8)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Stanford FR655 Herkert, Jack1
Long Beach S JR592 Hicks, Cole2
Colorado SO570 Butte, Davis3
Washington S FR768 Moldau, Martin4
BYU SR519 Nielsen, Kevin5
Colorado SR572 Ghizzone, Andrew6
Washington S FR769 Moldau, Sander7
Long Beach S JR589 Broadhead, Jonathan8
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Event  2   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump (8)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Stanford FR655 Herkert, Jack1
BYU SR519 Nielsen, Kevin2
Long Beach S JR589 Broadhead, Jonathan3
Washington S FR769 Moldau, Sander4
Colorado SO570 Butte, Davis5
Long Beach S JR592 Hicks, Cole6
Colorado SR572 Ghizzone, Andrew7
Washington S FR768 Moldau, Martin8

Event  2   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put (8)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Long Beach S JR592 Hicks, Cole1
Colorado SO570 Butte, Davis2
Long Beach S JR589 Broadhead, Jonathan3
Washington S FR769 Moldau, Sander4
BYU SR519 Nielsen, Kevin5
Colorado SR572 Ghizzone, Andrew6
Stanford FR655 Herkert, Jack7
Washington S FR768 Moldau, Martin8


